
CLASAMENT OPEN

Nr. crt Nume prenume Grupa 
clasa

Nr. con 
curs Antrenament Pe 

nalizari
Timp total 

antr.
Pe 

nalizari
Timp total 
mansa 1 Timp mansa 2 Pe 

nalizari
Timp total 
mansa 2 Timp final Loc Pun cte

1 Aghagianian Arman Mateo 13 J3 77 0 37 6 0 0:37:06 0 36 33 0 0:36:33 0 36 34 0 0:36:34 0:36:33 1 20
2 Chruscielewski  Arthur 12 J3 40 0 37 64 3 0.028519 0 36 71 0 0.025822 0 37 24 0 0:37:24 0.025822 2 17
3 Chruscielewski  Arthur 12 Sprint 40b 0 37 49 0 0:37:49 0 36 98 0 0.026134 0 36 7 3 0:39:07 0.026134 3 15
4 Cara Matei 13 J3 57 0 38 71 1 0.027905 0 37 71 0 0.026516 0 37 2 0 0:37:02 0:37:02 4 13
5 Cara Matei 13 Sprint 57b 0 37 74 3 0.028634 0 37 21 0 0:37:21 0 37 3 3 0:40:03 0:37:21 5 12
6 Oancea Ștefan Eduard 11 Sprint 12b 0 38 12 0 0:38:12 0 37 31 0 0:37:31 0 37 43 0 0:37:43 0:37:31 6 11
7 Oancea Ștefan Eduard 11 J2 12 0 38 45 0 0:38:45 0 38 28 0 0:38:28 0 37 63 0 0.026424 0.026424 7 10
8 Moisa David Ștefan 12 Sprint 41b 0 39 12 0 0:39:12 0 38 46 0 0:38:46 0 38 39 0 0:38:39 0:38:39 8 9
9 Naca Ianis 11 Sprint 112b 0 39 94 0 0.028171 0 39 81 0 0.028021 0 38 45 0 0:38:45 0:38:45 9 8
10 Cazacu Răzvan 14 J3 85 0 38 67 0 0.027164 0 38 69 0 0.027188 0 39 40 0 0:39:40 0.027188 10 7
11 Pricope Ariana Marina 10 Sprint 50b 0 40 13 0 0:40:13 0 40 99 0 0.028924 0 38 83 0 0.02735 0.02735 11 6
12 Josceanu Maria 13 J3 4 0 42 98 60 0.071968 0 40 55 0 0:40:55 0 38 87 0 0.027396 0.027396 12 5
13 Aghagianian Arman Mateo 13 Sprint 77b 0 36 92 6 0.030231 0 36 52 3 0:39:52 0 35 96 3 0.0275 0.0275 13 4
14 Cazacu Răzvan 14 Sprint 85b 0 38 76 3 0.029352 0 38 98 0 0.027523 0 38 96 0 0.0275 0.0275 14 3
15 Ivănică Tudor 13 Sprint 68b 0 39 95 0 0.028183 0 39 87 0 0.02809 0 39 0 0 0:39:00 0:39:00 15 2
16 Ivănică Tudor 13 J3 68 0 40 13 0 0:40:13 0 39 5 0 0:39:05 0 40 5 0 0:40:05 0:39:05 16 1
17 Naca Ianis 11 J2 112 0 39 38 0 0:39:38 0 39 37 0 0:39:37 0 39 49 0 0:39:49 0:39:37 17 0
18 Miron Tudor Matei 11 J3 18 0 39 89 0 0.028113 0 39 67 0 0.027859 0 39 41 0 0:39:41 0:39:41 18 0
19 Miron Tudor Matei 11 Sprint 18b 8 40 45 0 8:40:45 0 39 99 0 0.028229 0 39 45 0 0:39:45 0:39:45 19 0
20 Pricope Ariana Marina 10 J1 50 0 41 14 0 0:41:14 0 40 27 0 0:40:27 0 39 73 0 0.027928 0.027928 20 0
21 Cazan Filip 10 Sprint 9b 0 40 57 0 0:40:57 0 40 18 0 0:40:18 0 39 87 0 0.02809 0.02809 21 0
22 Cazan Filip 10 J1 9 0 41 46 0 0:41:46 0 40 9 0 0:40:09 0 39 89 0 0.028113 0.028113 22 0
23 Josceanu Maria 13 Sprint 4b 0 40 10 1 0:41:10 0 39 90 0 0.028125 0 41 63 6 0.033368 0.028125 23 0
24 Pârnuță David Ștefan 13 Sprint 17b 0 40 66 6 0.032708 0 40 21 0 0:40:21 8 39 16 0 8:39:16 0:40:21 24 0
25 Gnazzo Luca-Alfonso 11 Sprint 83b 0 41 60 3 0.03125 0 40 37 3 0:43:37 0 40 73 0 0.028623 0.028623 25 0
26 Cristea Tudor 12 Sprint 25b 0 42 80 0 0.030093 0 43 9 0 0:43:09 0 40 75 0 0.028646 0.028646 26 0
27 Pârnuță David Ștefan 13 J3 17 0 40 4 0 0:40:04 0 39 25 3 0:42:25 0 39 96 1 0.028889 0.028889 27 0
28 Șurubariu Gabriel 12 Sprint 98b 0 41 94 0 0.02956 0 43 49 0 0:43:49 0 41 4 0 0:41:04 0:41:04 28 0
29 Gnazzo Luca-Alfonso 11 J2 83 0 42 69 0 0.029965 0 40 21 3 0:43:21 0 41 13 0 0:41:13 0:41:13 29 0
30 Ana Vlad Tănase 13 Sprint 30b 0 43 89 0 0.030891 0 41 86 0 0.029468 0 40 36 1 0:41:36 0:41:36 30 0
31 Ana Vlad Tănase 13 J3 30 0 45 46 0 0:45:46 0 42 18 0 0:42:18 0 41 70 0 0.029282 0.029282 31 0
32 Moisa David Ștefan 12 J2 41 0 38 73 3 0.029317 0 38 56 6 0:44:56 0 39 0 3 0:42:00 0:42:00 32 0
33 Șurubariu Gabriel 12 J2 98 0 44 36 0 0:44:36 0 42 14 6 0:48:14 0 42 71 0 0.029988 0.029988 33 0
34 Burducea Ștefan 10 J1 67 0 45 24 0 0:45:24 0 43 33 0 0:43:33 0 43 0 0 0:43:00 0:43:00 34 0
35 Cristea Tudor 12 J2 25 0 42 69 0 0.029965 0 41 16 3 0:44:16 0 43 46 0 0:43:46 0:43:46 35 0
36 Ionescu Tiberiu Andrei 14 J3 19 0 42 88 0 0.030185 0 45 79 63 0.075914 0 43 79 0 0.030775 0.030775 36 0
37 Burducea Ștefan 10 Sprint 67b 0 43 63 0 0.03059 0 43 91 0 0.030914 0 41 32 3 0:44:32 0.030914 37 0
38 Enuță Karina 9 Sprint 72b 0 49 26 0 0:49:26 0 44 22 60 1:44:22 0 43 41 1 0:44:41 0:44:41 38 0
39 Popescu Dani 11 J2 58 0 41 69 0 0.029271 0 41 74 3 0.031412 0 41 99 9 0.035868 0.031412 39 0
40 Enuță Karina 9 J1 72 0 48 22 1 0:49:22 0 45 19 0 0:45:19 0 45 57 0 0:45:57 0:45:19 40 0
41 Popescu Dani 11 Sprint 58b 0 41 28 0 0:41:28 0 42 93 6 0.03441 0 42 12 63 1:45:12 0.03441 41 0
42 Catană Buca Mihai 14 J3 43 8 88 888 0 0.395463 8 88 888 0 0.395463 8 88 888 0 0.395463 0.395463 42 0
43 Catană Buca Mihai 14 Sprint 43b 8 88 888 0 0.395463 8 88 888 0 0.395463 8 88 888 0 0.395463 0.395463 43 0

J1

Nr. crt Nume prenume Grupa 
clasa

Nr. con 
curs Antrenament Pe 

nalizari
Timp total 

antr. Timp mansa 1 Pe 
nalizari

Timp total 
mansa 1 Timp mansa 2 Pe 

nalizari
Timp total 
mansa 2 Timp final Loc Pun cte

1 Pricope Ariana Marina 10 J1 50 0 41 14 0 0:41:14 0 40 27 0 0:40:27 0 39 73 0 0.027928 0.027928 1 17
2 Cazan Filip 10 J1 9 0 41 46 0 0:41:46 0 40 9 0 0:40:09 0 39 89 0 0.028113 0.028113 2 15
3 Burducea Ștefan 10 J1 67 0 45 24 0 0:45:24 0 43 33 0 0:43:33 0 43 0 0 0:43:00 0:43:00 3 13
4 Enuță Karina 9 J1 72 0 48 22 1 0:49:22 0 45 19 0 0:45:19 0 45 57 0 0:45:57 0:45:19 4 12

J2



Nr. crt Nume prenume Grupa 
clasa

Nr. con 
curs Antrenament Pe 

nalizari
Timp total 

antr. Timp mansa 1 Pe 
nalizari

Timp total 
mansa 1 Timp mansa 2 Pe 

nalizari
Timp total 
mansa 2 Timp final Loc Pun cte

1 Oancea Ștefan Eduard 11 J2 12 0 38 45 0 0:38:45 0 38 28 0 0:38:28 0 37 63 0 0.026424 0.026424 1 20
2 Naca Ianis 11 J2 112 0 39 38 0 0:39:38 0 39 37 0 0:39:37 0 39 49 0 0:39:49 0:39:37 2 17
3 Gnazzo Luca-Alfonso 11 J2 83 0 42 69 0 0.029965 0 40 21 3 0:43:21 0 41 13 0 0:41:13 0:41:13 3 15
4 Moisa David Ștefan 12 J2 41 0 38 73 3 0.029317 0 38 56 6 0:44:56 0 39 0 3 0:42:00 0:42:00 4 13
5 Șurubariu Gabriel 12 J2 98 0 44 36 0 0:44:36 0 42 14 6 0:48:14 0 42 71 0 0.029988 0.029988 5 12
6 Cristea Tudor 12 J2 25 0 42 69 0 0.029965 0 41 16 3 0:44:16 0 43 46 0 0:43:46 0:43:46 6 11
7 Popescu Dani 11 J2 58 0 41 69 0 0.029271 0 41 74 3 0.031412 0 41 99 9 0.035868 0.031412 7 10

J3

Nr. crt Nume prenume Grupa 
clasa

Nr. con 
curs Antrenament Pe 

nalizari
Timp total 

antr. Timp mansa 1 Pe 
nalizari

Timp total 
mansa 1 Timp mansa 2 Pe 

nalizari
Timp total 
mansa 2 Timp final Loc Pun cte

1 Aghagianian Arman Mateo 13 J3 77 0 37 6 0 0:37:06 0 36 33 0 0:36:33 0 36 34 0 0:36:34 0:36:33 1 20
2 Chruscielewski  Arthur 12 J3 40 0 37 64 3 0.028519 0 36 71 0 0.025822 0 37 24 0 0:37:24 0.025822 2 17
3 Cara Matei 13 J3 57 0 38 71 1 0.027905 0 37 71 0 0.026516 0 37 2 0 0:37:02 0:37:02 3 15
4 Cazacu Răzvan 14 J3 85 0 38 67 0 0.027164 0 38 69 0 0.027188 0 39 40 0 0:39:40 0.027188 4 13
5 Josceanu Maria 13 J3 4 0 42 98 60 0.071968 0 40 55 0 0:40:55 0 38 87 0 0.027396 0.027396 5 12
6 Ivănică Tudor 13 J3 68 0 40 13 0 0:40:13 0 39 5 0 0:39:05 0 40 5 0 0:40:05 0:39:05 6 11
7 Miron Tudor Matei 11 J3 18 0 39 89 0 0.028113 0 39 67 0 0.027859 0 39 41 0 0:39:41 0:39:41 7 10
8 Pârnuță David Ștefan 13 J3 17 0 40 4 0 0:40:04 0 39 25 3 0:42:25 0 39 96 0 0.028194 0.028194 8 9
9 Ana Vlad Tănase 13 J3 30 0 45 46 0 0:45:46 0 42 18 0 0:42:18 0 41 70 0 0.029282 0.029282 9 8
10 Ionescu Tiberiu Andrei 14 J3 19 0 42 88 0 0.030185 0 45 79 63 0.075914 0 43 79 0 0.030775 0.030775 10 7
11 Catană Buca Mihai 14 J3 43 8 88 888 0 0.395463 8 88 888 0 0.395463 8 88 888 0 0.395463 0.395463 11 6

Sprint

Nr. crt Nume prenume Grupa 
clasa

Nr. con 
curs Antrenament Pe 

nalizari
Timp total 

antr. Timp mansa 1 Pe 
nalizari

Timp total 
mansa 1 Timp mansa 2 Pe 

nalizari
Timp total 
mansa 2 Timp final Loc Pun cte

1 Chruscielewski  Arthur 12 Sprint 40b 0 37 49 0 0:37:49 0 36 98 0 0.026134 0 36 7 3 0:39:07 0.026134 1 20
2 Cara Matei 13 Sprint 57b 0 37 74 3 0.028634 0 37 21 0 0:37:21 0 37 3 3 0:40:03 0:37:21 2 17
3 Oancea Ștefan Eduard 11 Sprint 12b 0 38 12 0 0:38:12 0 37 31 0 0:37:31 0 37 43 0 0:37:43 0:37:31 3 15
4 Moisa David Ștefan 12 Sprint 41b 0 39 12 0 0:39:12 0 38 46 0 0:38:46 0 38 39 0 0:38:39 0:38:39 4 13
5 Naca Ianis 11 Sprint 112b 0 39 94 0 0.028171 0 39 81 0 0.028021 0 38 45 0 0:38:45 0:38:45 5 12
6 Pricope Ariana Marina 10 Sprint 50b 0 40 13 0 0:40:13 0 40 99 0 0.028924 0 38 83 0 0.02735 0.02735 6 11
7 Aghagianian Arman Mateo 13 Sprint 77b 0 36 92 6 0.030231 0 36 52 3 0:39:52 0 35 96 3 0.0275 0.0275 7 10
8 Cazacu Răzvan 14 Sprint 85b 0 38 76 3 0.029352 0 38 98 0 0.027523 0 38 96 0 0.0275 0.0275 8 9
9 Ivănică Tudor 13 Sprint 68b 0 39 95 0 0.028183 0 39 87 0 0.02809 0 39 0 0 0:39:00 0:39:00 9 8
10 Miron Tudor Matei 11 Sprint 18b 8 40 45 0 8:40:45 0 39 99 0 0.028229 0 39 45 0 0:39:45 0:39:45 10 7
11 Cazan Filip 10 Sprint 9b 0 40 57 0 0:40:57 0 40 18 0 0:40:18 0 39 87 0 0.02809 0.02809 11 6
12 Josceanu Maria 13 Sprint 4b 0 40 10 1 0:41:10 0 39 90 0 0.028125 0 41 63 6 0.033368 0.028125 12 5
13 Pârnuță David Ștefan 13 Sprint 17b 0 40 66 6 0.032708 0 40 21 0 0:40:21 8 39 16 0 8:39:16 0:40:21 13 4
14 Gnazzo Luca-Alfonso 11 Sprint 83b 0 41 60 3 0.03125 0 40 37 3 0:43:37 0 40 73 0 0.028623 0.028623 14 3
15 Cristea Tudor 12 Sprint 25b 0 42 80 0 0.030093 0 43 9 0 0:43:09 0 40 75 0 0.028646 0.028646 15 2
16 Șurubariu Gabriel 12 Sprint 98b 0 41 94 0 0.02956 0 43 49 0 0:43:49 0 41 4 0 0:41:04 0:41:04 16 1
17 Ana Vlad Tănase 13 Sprint 30b 0 43 89 0 0.030891 0 41 86 0 0.029468 0 40 36 1 0:41:36 0:41:36 17 0
18 Burducea Ștefan 10 Sprint 67b 0 43 63 0 0.03059 0 43 91 0 0.030914 0 41 32 3 0:44:32 0.030914 18 0
19 Enuță Karina 9 Sprint 72b 0 49 26 0 0:49:26 0 44 22 60 1:44:22 0 43 41 1 0:44:41 0:44:41 19 0
20 Popescu Dani 11 Sprint 58b 0 41 28 0 0:41:28 0 42 93 6 0.03441 0 42 12 63 1:45:12 0.03441 20 0
21 Catană Buca Mihai 14 Sprint 43b 8 88 888 0 0.395463 8 88 888 0 0.395463 8 88 888 0 0.395463 0.395463 21 0

FEMINA

Nr. crt Nume prenume Grupa 
clasa

Nr. con 
curs Antrenament Pe 

nalizari
Timp total 

antr. Timp mansa 1 Pe 
nalizari

Timp total 
mansa 1 Timp mansa 2 Pe 

nalizari
Timp total 
mansa 2 Timp final Loc Pun cte

1 Pricope Ariana Marina 10 Sprint 50b 0 40 13 0 0:40:13 0 40 99 0 0.028924 0 38 83 0 0.02735 0.02735 1 20
2 Josceanu Maria 13 J3 4 0 42 98 60 0.071968 0 40 55 0 0:40:55 0 38 87 0 0.027396 0.027396 2 17
3 Pricope Ariana Marina 10 J1 50 0 41 14 0 0:41:14 0 40 27 0 0:40:27 0 39 73 0 0.027928 0.027928 3 15
4 Josceanu Maria 13 Sprint 4b 0 40 10 1 0:41:10 0 39 90 0 0.028125 0 41 63 0 0.029201 0.028125 4 13
5 Enuță Karina 9 Sprint 72b 0 49 26 0 0:49:26 0 44 22 60 1:44:22 0 43 41 1 0:44:41 0:44:41 5 12
6 Enuță Karina 9 J1 72 0 48 22 1 0:49:22 0 45 19 0 0:45:19 0 45 57 0 0:45:57 0:45:19 6 11



ECHIPE

Loc Denumirea echipei Puncte
1 JUNIOR MOTORSPORT 91
2 JUNIOR GCO MOTORSPORT 76
3 IVANICA RACING TEAM 66


